Academic Program Name
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
629
1917
1273
2519
543
1482
1472
3744
806
2029
28
150
1534
2942
569
1548
193
702
955
2264
111
607
385
1499
1135
2897
160
800

Closing Rank
837
1917
1341
2519
675
1661
1618
3744
987
2219
51
294
1627
2942
690
1548
259
859
1227
2558
203
607
491
1686
1368
2897
207
800




