Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	629	837
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1917	1917
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1273	1341
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2519	2519
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	543	675
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1482	1661
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1472	1618
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3744	3744
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	806	987
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2029	2219
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28	51
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	150	294
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1534	1627
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2942	2942
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	569	690
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1548	1548
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	193	259
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	702	859
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	955	1227
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2264	2558
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	111	203
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	607	607
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	385	491
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1499	1686
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1135	1368
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2897	2897
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	160	207
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	800	800